

Requested by Senator GIROD

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO
A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 2020**

1 On page 1 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 5, after “2009;” insert
2 “and”.

3 On page 2, line 2, after “526.789” delete the rest of the line and insert a
4 period.

5 On page 95, line 6, delete “2019” and insert “2020”.

6 On page 96, line 31, after “133.” delete the rest of the line and delete lines
7 32 through 39.

8 In line 40, delete “(2)(a)” and insert “(1)(a)”.

9 On page 97, line 28, delete “(3)(a)” and insert “(2)(a)”.

10 On page 98, delete lines 2 through 7.

11
